Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 5
03/06/2023 - 18:21

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Final

Final

1 COMERTEL, MERT EFE
2 SAKCI, Huseyin Emre

3 EL SHAMMAA, Yassine
4 STIJEPANOQVIC, Velimir

5 NIKOLIC, Uros

6 GURDENLI, Emre

7 PANTIC, Matija

8 MILOSEVIC, Marko

Reserves

MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
POPOVIC, Petar

YB

02
97
99
93
96
00

05

05
06

Galatasaray
Turkiye
Alexandria
Partizan
Vojvodina
Turkiye
Partizan
Partizan

Partizan
Plavi Talas

52.09
51.51
51.38
50.95
51.04
51.47
51.84
52.15

52.22
52.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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